
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nicole REVENCU
ASUB
Course : D50
Distance : 4320m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:06:33 (15'24"/km)

--/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anne GODEL 0:37:38
2. Anke VON GAZA 0:39:03
3. Evi DRESE 0:46:24

1. 140 00:05:34 444m 12'32"/km
2. 103 00:14:24 00:19:58 919m 15'40"/km
3. 160 00:07:41 00:27:39 289m 26'35"/km
4. 123 00:13:44 00:41:23 872m 15'45"/km
5. 106 00:08:38 00:50:01 504m 17'08"/km
6. 159 00:02:19 00:52:20 129m 17'58"/km
7. 94 00:03:44 00:56:04 285m 13'06"/km
8. 133 00:05:41 01:01:45 294m 19'20"/km
9. 165 00:03:40 01:05:25 309m 11'52"/km

10. 999 00:01:08 01:06:33 239m 4'45"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3403
https://www.helga-o.com

